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КЛИЧКА 

№ 
РОДОСЛОВНОЙ 

 
ВЛАДЕЛЕЦ 

ПОЛ БАЛЛЫ 

ТОП-10 КЕРН ТЕРЬЕР  
БЕБИ  

1 ЧИЛИМ ИЗ ДОМА ЕЛИВ'С  Щ/К ЦАЮКОВА, СОРОКИНА К 28 

2-4 РУС ЕКАН БЕРЕНИКА  РКФ 5979326 КОРОЛЕВ Д.Б. С 11 

2-4 WARRIOR OF LIGHT  Щ/К МАЛАФЕЕВСКАЯ А.В. К 11 
2-4 ZHUK  Щ/К АПАРЦЕВА И.И. К 11 

5 ЧЕРНИЧКА ИЗ ДОМА ЕЛИВ'С  Щ/К ЗЫЗОВА С 9 
 

 
№ 

 
КЛИЧКА 

№ 
РОДОСЛОВНОЙ 

 
ВЛАДЕЛЕЦ 

ПОЛ БАЛЛЫ 

ТОП-10 КЕРН ТЕРЬЕР  
ЩЕНКИ 

1 BRAND LIFE HOUSE VINTAGE  Щ/К ГЕТИЯ Т. C 32 

2-4 БРЭНД ЛАЙФ ХАУС ПОКЕР  РКФ 5977078 ПЕТРОВСКАЯ А.С К 11 

2-4 БРЕНД ЛАЙФ ХАУС ЮКОН  Щ/К ПОСОЛОВА О. К 11 

2-4 ЕЛАЙ ИЗ ЛУННОГО САДА  RKF 6221907 ОСИПОВ С. К 11 
 

№ КЛИЧКА № 
РОДОСЛОВНОЙ 

ВЛАДЕЛЕЦ ПОЛ БАЛЛЫ 

ТОП-10 КЕРН ТЕРЬЕР  
ВЕТЕРАНЫ 

1 ROTTRIVER'S DANCING ON MY 
OWN 

РКФ 2849672 СОРОКИНА Е. К 21  

2-6 BAR RIGON EVI HI TECH RKF 2648928 КАЛЮЖНАЯ О. С 11 
2-6 OSVAN SKY RIDER RKF 3495300 УТЕШЕВА О. К 11 

2-6 SOLAZAR GO FOR GOLD RKF 3759372 O.TEKUTIEVA К 11 

2-6 TRUMPINGTONS UNDERCOVER 
POKER 

RKF 3365380 GREBENYUK E. К 11 

2-6 ZHIZN V SHOKOLADE IZ DOMA 
ELIV'S 

RKF 2679673 ЖУРАКОВСКАЯ Э. С 11 

7 VILLI VONKA S NEVSKOGO BEREGA RKF 3389325 Andryushchenko E. К 3 
 

№ КЛИЧКА № 
РОДОСЛОВНОЙ 

ВЛАДЕЛЕЦ ПОЛ БАЛЛЫ 

ТОП-10 КЕРН ТЕРЬЕР  
ЮНИОРЫ  

1 РУС ЕКАН АРМАНИКА  RKF 5979321 КОРОЛЕВ Д.Б. С 44  

2 БРЭНД ЛАЙФ ХАУС ТОМАТО  РКФ 6094444 РАССОХИН Т. С 34  
3 РУС ЕКАН БЕРЕНИКА  РКФ 5979326 КОРОЛЕВ Д.Б. С 31 

4-5 БРЭНД ЛАЙФ ХАУС ПОКЕР  РКФ 5977078 ПЕТРОВСКАЯ А.С К 25  

4-5 UNDINA IZ DOMA ELIV’S  РКФ 5976757 РУЖЕЛОВИЧ М. С 25  

6 ЦЕФЕЙ ИЗ ДОМА ЕЛИВ'С  РКФ 6095064 РУЖЕЛОВИЧ М.Н. К 21 
7 БРЭНД ЛАЙФ ХАУС ИНДИГО  РКФ 5977069 БОЛОХОВ А. К 20  

8 РУС ЕКАН БАКАРРА  Щ/К ВЫПРЕНЦЕВА Н. С 13 

9-10 ТЕРРИЕР КОЛЛЕТИОН ДЕЙФОНТЕС Щ/К  ПАВЛОВА Н.В. К 13 

9-10 TSERERA IZ DOMA ELIV'S РКФ 6095065 СОРОКИНА Е.Е. С 13  
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ВЛАДЕЛЕЦ 

 
ПОЛ 

 
БАЛЛЫ 

ТОП-10 КЕРН ТЕРЬЕР  
ВЗРОСЛЫЕ  

1 BRAND LIFE HOUSE SHAMAN  РКФ 4818355 БЛОХИНА А.А. К 80  

2 SANSKRIT IZ DOMA ELIV'S   РКФ 5863427 СОРОКИНА Е. К 59 

3 RENEYA IZ DOMA ELIV'S РКФ 5863424 МАРКОВИЧ О. С 49 

4 АЛЬФ МЭДЖИКАЛ КИНГ  РКФ 5862215 ИВАНОВА Е.О. К 37 

5 РОБ-РОЙ ИЗ ДОМА ЕЛИВ'C РКФ 5863422 ПЕТРОВ С.С. К 35 

6 АСТРА ГОЛДЕН МЕЛОДИ ОФ ОТМ  РКФ 5862216 ЧЕБАКОВ Д. С 34 

7 БРЭНД ЛАЙФ ХАУС ИНДИГО  РКФ 5977069 БОЛОХОВ А. К 34  
8-9 ALLVIK RUSSIAN WINTER  РКФ 5863323 КАЛЮЖНАЯ О.Н. С 32 

8-9 RIVENDELL ELF DANA  РКФ 4278350 CHEBAKOV D. С 32 

10 БРЭНД ЛАЙФ ХАУС ТОМАТО РКФ 6094444 РАССОХИН Т. С 31 
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1 BRAND LIFE HOUSE SHAMAN  РКФ 4818355 БЛОХИНА А.А. К 80  
2 SANSKRIT IZ DOMA ELIV'S   РКФ 5863427 СОРОКИНА Е. К 59 

3 RENEYA IZ DOMA ELIV'S РКФ 5863424 МАРКОВИЧ О. С 49 

4 РУС ЕКАН АРМАНИКА  RKF 5979321 КОРОЛЕВ Д.Б. С 44  

5 АЛЬФ МЭДЖИКАЛ КИНГ  РКФ 5862215 ИВАНОВА Е.О. К 37 
6 РОБ-РОЙ ИЗ ДОМА ЕЛИВ'C РКФ 5863422 ПЕТРОВ С.С. К 35 

7-8 АСТРА ГОЛДЕН МЕЛОДИ ОФ ОТМ РКФ 5862216 ЧЕБАКОВ Д. С 34 

7-8 БРЭНД ЛАЙФ ХАУС ТОМАТО РКФ 6094444 РАССОХИН Т. С 34 

9 БРЭНД ЛАЙФ ХАУС ИНДИГО  РКФ 5977069 БОЛОХОВ А. К 34  
10 ALLVIK RUSSIAN WINTER 

RIVENDELL ELF DANA 

РКФ 5863323 
РКФ 4278350 

КАЛЮЖНАЯ О.Н 
CHEBAKOV D. 

С 
С 

32 
32 

 

 


